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NEW EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED

METAL DISPLAY BOARD (SG05)

Powder Coated Blue (RAL 5011)

White Lettering (RAL 9003)

 Externally-lit utilising a slim profile

trough light mounted above the

proposed signage with discreet

cable to be routed through new

post. Only illuminated during

operational hours of nursery.
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DISPLAY BOARD ELEVATION & SECTION DETAILS 1:25 @ A3
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PROPOSED PLAN  1:100 @ A3

PROPOSED STREET ELEVATION 1:100@A3

5
5

1
1

5
0

5
1

5

45
750

90

1
7

2
0

45

New externally illuminated

blue painted metal display

board (SG05.) Positioned

adjacent to railing on metal

posts.

Vertical alignment: Align

sign to bottom of window

surround

Horizontal alignment: Align

sign centrally to window
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New projecting metal sign

(SG04). Blue powder

coated frame (RAL 5011)

fixed to brickwork via metal

bracket. White faces

illuminated internally (RAL

9003.) LED illuminance not

to exceed 600 candela/m
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Vertical alignment: Align

sign to top of window frame

Horizontal alignment: Align

sign centrally to brickwork

between stone
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PROJECTING SIGN ELEVATION DETAILS 1:25 @ A3

Internal lighting of individual

letters

New externally illuminated

blue painted metal display

board (SG05.) Positioned

adjacent to railing on metal

posts.

New projecting metal sign

(SG04). Blue powder

coated frame (RAL 5011)

fixed to brickwork via metal

bracket. White faces

illuminated internally (RAL

9003.) LED illuminance not

to exceed 600 candela/m
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Existing Postmens

Office signage to be

retained

Existing crest to be

retained

Existing

crest to be

retained
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